84307					
RECEIVED APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MOBILE HOME FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING UN 2 NOT 1994 MOTOR VENUE MOTOR VENUE	•				
Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest MOTOR VEHICLES DIVIS This form must be completed, signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report Participation. Beport or Lot Book Report cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to the Motor Vehicles Division.					
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your mobile home ownership documents and, if the mot home is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.	oile				
I/WE the undersigned hereby certify that I/VE am/are the owner(s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of white	ch is				
(description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): S1/2 NW1/4 SE1/4 of Section 1, Township 36 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette					
Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. TOGETHER WITH a perpetual easement described as the South 20 feet of Block 65, Lot 9 of the Fifth Addition to Nimrod River Park as shown on the map in official records					
of the Firth Addition to vintod kiver fait do shown on the Lip in purpose of ingress ar of Klamath County, State of Oregon, for roadway purposes for the purpose of ingress ar	ıd				
egress to and from Grantess property.					
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provide two names and addresses.					
NAME AND ADDRESS Chetco Federal Credit Union, 16147 Hwy 101 South, Harbor, OR 97415					
NAME AND ADDRESS					
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3611-00100-01600					
I/WE further certify that I/WE also are the owner(s) of a mobile home which is located on the real property described above, and that legal description of the mobile home is:					
$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \\ \end{array} \\ $					
If there is a secured interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, lienholders whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signal from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted.	and lures				
Chetco Federal Credit Union, 16147 Hwy 101 South, Harbor, OR 97415					
NAME AND ADDRESS					
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE					
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3611-001D0-01600 /					
I/WE own the land and/or mobile home described above free and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and lie	115.				
I/WE do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. I/WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge.					
SUCHATURE OF OVINER	ζε.				
(x) from K fromin ADDRESSO BOX 70 BEALLY OK 97621					
(x) must J. Stone P.O. Box 70 Beatty OK 97621					
RETURN TO: Chetco Federal Credit Union, 16147 Hwy 101 South, Harbor OR 97415 Application for exemption for a mobile home is hereby approved a denied.					
DAYTE SIGNATURE OF DIN OFFICER					
RETURN TO: Chetco Federal Credit Union, 16147 Hwy 101 South, Harbor OR 9/415	,				
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: $\frac{13, 1994}{13, 1994}$					
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA					

		中國全部中華自己的自己的自己的主要中華	
			21738
		RECEIVED	RECEIVED
		JUN 2 8 1994	MAY 2 3 1994
State of O	17.	MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION	MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION
County of	Klamath		, 19 <u>/7</u>
Personally and acknow deed.	appeared the above nam ledged the foregoing in	ed <u>Frank L. Stonier a Chi</u> strument to be <u>Uneir</u> vo	isty L. Stonler Juntary act and
WITNESS My	hand and official seal	. (seal)	
Notary Publ	Lea Wintlateb- ic for Oregon on expires: 4/7/97	JESSIC	ICIAL SEAL A WHITLATCH VUBLIC - OREGON ION NO. 029491 EXPIRES NOV 07, 1997
		n en Andrewský politik zavě politik vyterský politik v se	n new a na ka kana kana kana kana kana kana
STATE OF OREGON	ν ¹ ¹ ¹ ¹ ¹ ¹ ¹	FORM NO. 23 -	ACKNOWLEDGMENT
County of CUR	<u>R. y</u>		
	BERED That on this	Th	peared the within
known to me to be th acknowledged to me the	executed the	ribed in and who executed the within same freely and voluntarily Y WHEREOF I have hereunto set my	
OFF	ICIAL SEAL	my official seal the day and year last	above written.
NOTARY NOTARY	UBLIC - OHEGON	Notary Public for Orego	ur :
. Resserves	2222222223 222222	My Commission expires.	
STATE OF OPEGON, COUN			an a
STATE OF OREGON: COUN			
	A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:31</u>	_ o'clockAM., and duly recorded in '	
	Deeds	on Page21737. Evelyn Biehn • County Clerk	
FEE \$15.00		By Dourdine Thiss	inglare
<u>na mangang na kanaka</u> n na kanakan kanakan Kanakan kanakan	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>an an a</u>	
an an taon 1990. An taona 2007 ang taon 1990 ang taon 1			

.

使于日本问题